updated 9/8/15

7th/8th Grade Volleyball 15-16

Tryouts 8/1/157?
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SWC-T

Mon-24-Aug-15
Wed-26-Aug-15
Mon-31-Aug-15
Wed-02-Sep-15
Wed-09-Sep-15
Thu-10-Sep-15
Mon-14-Sep-15
Wed-16-Sep-15
Mon-21-Sep-15
Wed-23-Sep-15

Thu-24-Sep-15
Mon-28-Sep-15
Wed-30-Sep-15
Mon-05-Oct-15

Wed-07-Oct-15

Seeding of SWC tournament is based upon SWC record after Game #11

Sat-10-Oct-15

Parent Meeting:

Team Pictures:
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**Westlake game moved to Olmsted Falls
Avon non-conf.
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updated 9/8/15

7th/8th Grade Volleyball Non-conference 15-16
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nc Tourn.

Tue-25-Aug-15
Wed-26-Aug-15
Mon-31-Aug-15
Wed-02-Sep-15
Wed-09-Sep-15

Thu-10-Sep-15
Mon-14-Sep-15

Thu-17-Sep-15
Mon-21-Sep-15
Wed-23-Sep-15

Thu-24-Sep-15
Mon-28-Sep-15

Thu-01-Oct-15

Mon-05-Oct-15

Tue-06-Oct-15

Sat-10-Oct-15

Parent Meeting:

Team Pictures:
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Open Door, Lake Ridge, Rocky River,
Horizon, Olmsted Falls, Avon



